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Number of lamps: 
Lumens per lamp:
Input watts:
Distribution:
E�ciency:
Photometric type:

Luminous dimensions
Luminous shape:
Units:
0-180 Axis:
90-270 Axis:
Height:

Luminaire spacing criteria 
2 luminaires, plane 0:
2 luminaires, plane 90:
4 luminaires:

2
139
2.2

Direct-Indirect
45.7

C

Rectangle
Feet
0.33
0.50
0.50

1.23
1.25
1.28
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3413-LED301X2
Slant - FLOOD BEAM - 3000K - 2x1W

Slant

Photometric Report
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